LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/3 Rev. 02/14/23
Commercial Bollard (CBR8)
Low Level Bollard

4 In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Projected Values represent interpolated value based on time durations that are within six times the IESNA LM-80-08 total test duration for the device under testing.
5 In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Calculated Values represent time durations that exceed six times the IESNA LM-80-08 total test duration for the device under testing.
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    CBR8    2L    40    UNV    D    BLK    LV
Prefix Lumen Package Color Temperature / Rendering Voltage Feature Finish Options
CBR8 - Commercial Bollard 2L - 2,000 Lumens
4L - 4,000 Lumens
50 - 5000K / 70CRI
40 - 4000K / 70CRI
30 - 3000K / 70CRI
UNV - Universal Voltage (120-277V) F - Flat Top
D - Domed Top
BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze
SP1 - 10kV Surge
SP2 - 20kV Surge
LV - Louvered
PCIUNV - Button Photocell (120-277V)
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
PERFORMANCE
Electrical Data - Current Draw AMPS2
Lumen Package Distribution 120V 208V 240V 277V
2L Symmetric 0.15 0.09 0.08 0.06
4L Symmetric 0.32 0.18 0.16 0.14
Recommended Lumen Maintenance - CBR83
Ambient Temperature °C Initial4 25K hrs.4 50K hrs.4 75K hrs.5 100K hrs.5
25 100% 93% 87% 81% 75%
Delivered Lumens1
Lumen Package Distribution
3000K (70CRI) 4000K (70CRI) 5000K (70CRI)
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating
2L Symmetric 2,306 128 B2-U3-G1 2,428 135 B2-U3-G1 2,372 132 B2-U3-G1 18
4L Symmetric 4,192 110 B2-U3-G1 4,414 116 B2-U3-G1 4,312 113 B2-U3-G1 38
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Commercial Bollard (CBR8) Low Level Bollard
Page 3/3 Rev. 02/14/23
SPEC.1106.B.0223
Type :
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
36"
(915 mm)
8"
(203 mm)
36"
(915 mm)
8"
(203 mm)
8"
(203 mm)
Ø5-3/4"
(146 mm)
Ø3/8” x 11”
Anchor Bolt
Mounting Included
60°
30°
Versatile Mounting Plate
(Included)
Commercial Bollard, Flat Top
(CBR8 F)
Commercial Bollard, Domed Top
(CBR8 D)